
THE HOLLYWOOD SHOW- SEPT. 2025
Pro Photo Op Schedule - Version 6

The schedule is subject to change, so check back often. 
(Last changed 8:00 PM PST - Aug. 30. 2025)

As always, arrive 10-15 minutes prior to your start time

Solo Photo Ops Friday Saturday

AMY LINDSAY 4:35 PM 5:35 PM
ANNIE KORZEN - 4:00 PM
APOLLONIA KOTERO 4:00 PM 4:05 PM
BARBARA EDEN 5:30 PM 2:00 PM
BARBARA WILSON 7:10 PM 11:30 AM
BARRY LIVINGSTON 3:50 PM 4:20 PM
BETSY RUSSELL 6:00 PM 5:15 PM
BILL SMITROVICH 7:40 PM 11:25 AM
BONNIE BARTLETT 6:55 PM 3:05 PM
BRUCE VILANCH 3:45 PM 3:35 PM
CAM CLARKE 5:25 PM 1:55 PM
CAMERON DYE 6:40 PM 2:45 PM
CAREL STRUYCKEN 6:00 PM 5:15 PM
CATHERINE MARY STEWART 6:40 PM 2:45 PM
CATHY MORIARTY 7:40 PM 11:20 AM
CHRIS HEBERT - 2:45 PM
CONSTANCE FORSLUND 7:35 PM 11:15 AM
CRAIG SAFAN - 2:45 PM
CRISTEN KAUFFMAN 4:40 PM 11:35 AM
DARBY HINTON 3:25 PM 12:00 PM
DARLENE VOGEL 4:40 PM 11:35 AM
DAWN LYN 3:50 PM 4:20 PM
DEBORAH VAN VALKENBURGH 4:15 PM 12:20 PM
DENEY TERRIO 5:15 PM 5:20 PM
DENNIS CHRISTOPHER 6:10 PM 2:15 PM
DERMOT MULRONEY 4:25 PM 12:50 PM
DOLLY READ - 5:25 PM
DONNA PESCOW 7:30 PM 11:05 AM
DONNA WILKES 5:20 PM 5:35 PM
DONOVAN LEITCH 7:35 PM 11:10 AM
ED BEGLEY JR 6:55 PM 3:05 PM
ERIC LANUEVILLE 6:55 PM 3:05 PM
ERIN MURPHY 7:30 PM 11:00 AM
FREDA PAYNE 4:35 PM 10:40 AM
GERARD CHRISTOPHER 5:35 PM 1:30 PM
GLORIA HENDRY 5:50 PM 5:05 PM
GREG EVIGAN 3:25 PM 11:55 AM
GUNILLA HUTTON 7:25 PM 10:55 AM
IONA MORRIS - 10:50 AM
JAMES MARSHALL 7:25 PM 4:50 PM
JIM J BULLOCK 4:15 PM 12:20 PM
JONATHAN R BEUTEL - 2:45 PM
JULIE DAWN COLE 7:05 PM 4:35 PM
KATO KAELIN - 3:55 PM
KELLI MARONEY 5:00 PM 5:10 PM
KENT MCCORD 6:15 PM 2:20 PM
KETTY LESTER 4:10 PM 12:55 PM
KEVIN CONNOLLY - 12:10 PM
KEVIN DILLON - 12:10 PM



LAINIE KAZAN - 3:50 PM
LANA WOOD 5:50 PM 5:05 PM
LANCE GUEST 6:40 PM 2:45 PM
LARRY HANKIN 3:35 PM 5:25 PM
LARRY MATTHEWS 7:20 PM 4:45 PM
LARRY THOMAS 4:05 PM 5:20 PM
LESLIE SHATNER - 10:30 AM
LISA ARCH 3:45 PM 3:30 PM
LISBETH SHATNER - 10:30 AM
LOU WAGNER 7:20 PM 5:00 PM
LUCIANA PALUZZI 5:50 PM 5:05 PM
LYDIA CORNELL 4:15 PM 12:20 PM
MARC SINGER 4:25 PM 12:05 PM
MARK CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE 7:15 PM 5:30 PM
MARY BADHAM 7:15 PM 4:55 PM
MATT JONES 3:35 PM 3:40 PM
MELANIE CHARTOFF - 5:30 PM
MELANIE SHATNER - 10:30 AM
MICHAEL BECK 6:05 PM 2:10 PM
MICHAEL PARE 6:05 PM 2:10 PM
MICHELLE PHILLIPS 5:40 PM 1:50 PM
MIRA SORVINO - 1:05 PM
MYRNA HANSEN 3:30 PM 5:25 PM
NICK CASTLE - 2:45 PM
OLIVIA YOUNGERS 5:05 PM 10:50 AM
PARIS THEMMEN 7:05 PM 4:35 PM
PATRICK WAYNE 3:40 PM 3:25 PM
PAUL DOOLEY 6:10 PM 2:15 PM
PETER NELSON - 2:45 PM
PHIL MORRIS 4:05 PM 10:40 AM
RICHARD DREYFUSS - 1:15 PM
RICO E. ANDERSON 3:30 PM 11:45 AM
ROBERT KRANTZ 4:40 PM 11:35 AM
ROBERT ROMANUS 5:00 PM 5:15 PM
ROBERT RUSLER 5:40 PM 1:45 PM
ROBYN DOUGLASS 6:05 PM 2:10 PM
SACHI PARKER 4:50 PM 11:35 AM
SHAWNEE SMITH 4:50 PM 1:40 PM
STACY HAIDUK 5:35 PM 1:30 PM
STANLEY LIVINGSTON 3:50 PM 4:20 PM
SUZANNE SNYDER 6:40 PM 2:45 PM
TATUM O'NEAL - 3:45 PM
TERRI LYNN DOSS 4:30 PM 1:00 PM
TIM CULBERTSON 3:20 PM 11:50 AM
TINA COLE 3:50 PM 4:20 PM
TRINA PARKS 5:50 PM 5:05 PM
VICTOR BRANDT 4:00 PM 5:20 PM
VICTORIA GEORGE 3:40 PM 3:20 PM
VIKKI DOUGAN cancelled cancelled
WILLIAM DANIELS 6:55 PM 3:05 PM
Group/Reunion Photo Ops Friday Saturday

BACK TO THE FUTURE REUNION
Cristen Kauffman, Darlene Vogel, Robert Krantz & Sachi Parker 4:40 PM 11:35 AM



BACK TO THE FUTURE REUNION (5)
Cristen Kauffman, Darlene Vogel, Robert Krantz, Sachi Parker & Donovan Scott 4:40 PM 11:35 AM

BOND GIRLS REUNION
Trina Parks, Gloria Hendry, Luciana Paluzzi Lana Wood 5:50 PM 5:05 PM

BREAKING AWAY TRIO
Robyn Douglass, Paul Dooley & Dennis Christopher 6:10 PM 2:15 PM

ENTOURAGE DUO
Kevin Dillon & Kevin Connolly - 12:10 PM

GALACTICA 80 DUO
Kent McCord & Robyn Douglass 6:15 PM 2:20 PM

HOUSTON KNIGHTS TRIO
Michael Beck, Robyn Douglass & Michael Pare 6:05 PM 2:10 PM

MY 3 SONS REUNION
Dawn Lyn, Barry Livingston, Stanley Livingston & Tina Cole 3:50 PM 4:15 PM

ST. ELSEWHERE REUNION
Bonnie Bartlett, Ed Begley Jr, Eric Lanueville & William Daniels 6:55 PM 3:00 PM

SUPERBOY DUO
Gerard Christopher & Stacy Haiduk 5:35 PM 1:30 PM

THE LAST STARFIGHTER
Lance Guest, Catherine Mary Stewart, Chris Hebert, Peter Nelson, Cameron Dye, Suzanne 
Snyder, Nick Castle, Jonathan R. Beutel & Craig Safan

- 2:40 PM

TWO CLOSE FOR COMFORT TRIO
Jim J Bullock, Deborah Van Valkenburgh & Lydia Cornell 4:15 PM 12:20 PM

WILLY WONKA & THE CHOCOLATE FACTORY
Julie Dawn Cole & Paris Themmen 7:05 PM 4:35 PM


